ME-15P                            MASSUSE RELAY
FEATURES
- 20A switching capabilities
- 1 A and 1 C configurations
- UL Approval File No.: E179937
- TÜV Approval File No. R50073821
- Double pins and Single pin terminal available, effectively reduce terminal temperature rise
CONTACT DATA                            CHARACTERISTIC

Contact material AgNi / AgSnO
ME-15P                             MASSUSE RELAY
ORDERING INFORMATION
  ME-15P -  012  - 1H       P      S       T       G       F          Q
Model
No.
Coil
Voltage
Contact
Form
Pin version Contact
Material
Protection Plating of
contact
Insulation
system
Contact endurance
ME-15P
(85 )℃
ME-15P-
T(105 )℃
5,6,9,12,
18,24 or
48VDC
1H: 1 A
1D: 1 B
1Z: 1 C
Nil: Single
pin
P: Double
pins
Nil: Flux
free type
S: Sealed
type
Nil: AgNi
T: AgSnO
G: Au plating
Nil: no plating
Nil:Class B
F:Class F
Nil:Standard type
Q:Long endurance
type(Only for AgNi
type)
   NOTE: 105℃ is suitable for 1 form A only.
DIMENSIONS (unit:mm)
16
2
0
.
6
12.2
6
6
12.2
6
6
2 2
5- 1.3 4- 1.3
Φ
Φ
SCHEMATIC
1A 1C
PCB LAYOUT
1A1C
Single pin version